Features
Major Applications Materials of Construction
●Structured of asymmetric membrane, the CSS
cartridges provide longer service life and higher
flow rates.
●All the cartridges are integrity tested and flushed
with DI water prior to shipment, which provides
high reliability.

End Cap
Support
Ordering Information
Specification
End Cap Code
［Nominal Length］
 250 = 250mm
 500 = 500mm
 750 = 750mm
 1000 = 1000mm
［Product Type］ ［Micron Rating］
2 5 0 L-CSS - 0 0 2   V         E    A
001 = 0.1µm
002 = 0.2µm
005 = 0.45µm
006 = 0.65µm
012 =  1.2µm
［Gasket/O-Ring］
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
N = NBR
V = FKM
T = FEP Encapsulated FKM (for W,1)
A = Foamed PTFE (for E)
 ［End Cap Code］
 E = Flat Gaskets
 W = 2-227 O-Ring
 1 = 2-222 O-Ring
Fluid: Water (20ºC)
Cartridge Length: 250mm
※The data do not include piping pressure drop.
Code 1Code E Code W
Differential Pressure vs Flow Rate
Flow Rate (liter/minute)
D
if
fe
re
n
ti
al
 P
re
ss
u
re
 (
M
P
a)
0.00
0.02
0.04
0.06
0.08
0.10
0 50 100 150 200
001
002
005
006
012
0KFF13110000-01 (1st Issue)
6-20-12, Minami-Ohi, Shinagawa-ku Tokyo, 140-8576 Japan   TEL: +81-3-5764-1131   FAX: +81-3-5764-0681
*The contents of  the catalog is subject to change without notice.
＊ For further information on specifications (length, end cap type, etc.), please contact us.
＊Q Flow exclusive housings are available. Depending on applications and filtration volume, we are
   pleased to offer the most suitable product, please contact us for further information.
［Packaging Code］
 A =  1 pc
 B = 6 pcs
 C = 10 pcs